
 

Date: 16/01/2023 

TIME EXTENSION NOTICE AND CLARIFICATION 

 

Ref: NIT No: OCPL/SITE/SER-59/2022 dated: 16/12/2022 

With reference to clause no 5 of the RFP for “Tree enumeration over the Govt. and Private 
Land in an area of 437.57 Ha for development of Dip-side Manoharpur Coal Block”, the last 
date for sale of tender document/ submission of tender documents/ bid opening date has been 
extended. The revised bidding schedule is as follows: 

 
Last Date of  Sale of Tender Document 28/01/2023 

Last Date of  Submission of Bids 3:00 PM on 06/02/2023 
Opening Date of Techno- Commercial Bid 3:30 PM on 06/02/2023 
Opening Date of Price Bid (indicative) 13/02/2023 
Award of contract (Indicative) 20/02/2023 

 

Clarification with respect to scope of work (Clause no. 4 of RFP) is also attached separately in 
the website may be referred. Further, if any bidder who has submitted bid and wants to revise 
his bid may withdraw bid and submit revised bid within revised bidding schedule mentioned 
above. 

 

 

 

         S/d- 

Sr.  Manager (Commercial & Contracts) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
ODISHA COAL AND POWER LIMITED 

        (A GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA COMPANY) 
 

CORPORATE OFFICE: Zone-A, Ground Floor, Fortune Towers, Chandrasekharpur-751023, 
Bhubaneswar, Odisha. 

 SITE OFFICE: At/Po- Hemgir, Pin- 770013, Near Indian Oil Petrol Pump, Sundargarh, Odisha. 


